



---

## **Pachet plicuri**

I.D.: 94942775

---

Data publicarii	18.03.24	Coduri CPV	30199230-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 161,00 RON - 161,00 RON

---

Descriere: PLIC C5 SILICONIC KRAFT 100605 181464 500 BUC 0,15 75 PLIC C4 SILICONIC KRAFT 100604 200 BUC 0,26 52 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 3CM 105946 50 BUC 0,68 34

---